REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of .
Inspection: Annual Date:
Name of School Corporation: M.S.D. NEW DURHAM TWP.
Address of School Corporation: 207 E Valparaiso St
City: Westville Zip: 46391
. License
VIN: 4UZABRDT5DCFA5750 Number:
. Thomas Built Buses, . Make of
Make of Body: Inc. Year: 2012 Chassis:
Bus Type: C Mileage:
Inspection Status: R gl;.pected Nathan Sherer
Violations - Rejected
Inspection Code Description
57-1-5 Step-well light is missing or inoperative

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

Type C School Bus - A body installed upon a flat back cowl chassis with a gross vehicle weight rating of more than ten

5/56/2022

4349

Thomas Built Buses,
Inc.

82002

Time:

Corp ID:

County
Number:

Bus Number:

Year:

PE:

7:51
AM

464860

46

12

2013

7029

thousand (10,000) pounds and designed for carrying more than ten (10) persons. All of the engine is in front of the windshield.

The entrance door is behind the front wheels.



