

REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of Inspection:	Annual	Date:	5/5/2022	Time:	7:51 AM
Name of School Corporation:	M.S.D. NEW DURHAM TWP.			Corp ID:	464860
Address of School Corporation:	207 E Valparaiso St				
City:	Westville	Zip:	46391	County Number:	46
VIN:	4UZABRDT5DCFA5750	License Number:	4349	Bus Number:	12
Make of Body:	Thomas Built Buses, Inc.	Year:	2012	Make of Chassis:	Thomas Built Buses, Inc.
Bus Type:	C			Mileage:	82002
Inspection Status:	R	Inspected By:	Nathan Sherer	PE:	7029

Violations - Rejected

<u>Inspection Code</u>	<u>Description</u>
57-1-5	Step-well light is missing or inoperative

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

Type C School Bus - A body installed upon a flat back cowl chassis with a gross vehicle weight rating of more than ten thousand (10,000) pounds and designed for carrying more than ten (10) persons. All of the engine is in front of the windshield. The entrance door is behind the front wheels.